SZMM3Z5V6T1G
Part Number SZMM3Z5V6T1G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description DIODE ZENER 5.6V 300MW SOD323

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description DIODE ZENER 5.6V 300MW SOD323
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 5.6V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 900mV @ 10mA
Tolerance ±7% Supplier Device Package SOD-323
Series Automotive, AEC-Q101 Power - Max 300mW
Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case SC-76, SOD-323
Other Names SZMM3Z5V6T1GOSCT Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 29 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 40 Ohms Detailed Description Zener Diode 5.6V 300mW ±7% Surface Mount SOD-323
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1µA @ 2V Base Part Number MM3Z5V6
warrantied and confidence. RFQ SZMM3Z5V6T1G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SZMM3Z5V6T1G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SZMM3Z5V1ST1G DIODE ZENER 5.1V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 6115 pcs
SZMM3Z75VT1G DIODE ZENER 75V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z56VT1G DIODE ZENER REG 0.2W SOD-323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z4V3ST1G DIODE ZENER 4.3V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z7V5T1G DIODE ZENER 7.5V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z47VT1G DIODE ZENER REG 0.2W 47V SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z8V2ST1G DIODE ZENER REG 0.2W SOD-323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z68VT1G DIODE ZENER REG 0.2W SOD-323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z6V8T1G DIODE ZENER 6.8V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z5V6ST1G DIODE ZENER 5.6V 200MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z6V2T1G DIODE ZENER 6.2V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z6V2ST1G DIODE ZENER 6.2V 200MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z4V7T1G DIODE ZENER 4.7V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 36000 pcs
SZMM3Z7V5ST1G DIODE ZENER 7.5V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z51VT1G DIODE ZENER REG 0.2W SOD-323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z6V8ST1G DIODE ZENER 6.8V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z4V3T1G DIODE ZENER 4.3V 200MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 36000 pcs
SZMM3Z62VT1G DIODE ZENER REG 0.2W SOD-323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z5V1T1G DIODE ZENER 5.1V 300MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SZMM3Z4V7ST1G DIODE ZENER 4.7V 200MW SOD323 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SZMM3Z5V6T1G Details PDF